

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: CrI. A. Nos. 902 and 897 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	18.08.2025	<u>KL,J & BRMR,J</u> <u>CrI. A. No. 902 of 2024</u> None appears for the appellant. At the request of Mr. Dodla Arun Kumar, learned Additional Public Prosecutor, to get instructions, list on 25.08.2025. <u>CrI. A. No. 897 of 2024</u> None appears for the appellant. List on 25.08.2025. B/o. Mgr	

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE